Mini MTTS Selection List

Mini MTTS 2015 - Karnataka

* Programme Venue: Department of Mathematics Rani Channamma University Pune
Bangalore highway, Bhootaramanahatti, Belagavi, Belagavi Karnataka - 591156
Centre Code:

Dates: from 23-11-2015 to 28-11-2015

Serial
Number
(in the
selection
list)

Application Institute Centre Accommodation
Level Name .
Number address Code provided?

B.SC (5

Semester)

B.K College
0000003748- Mr. Maruti Club Road
M231115KAR Antaragatti Camp, Belagavi

Belagavi

Karnataka

590001

B.SC (5

Semester)

B.K College
0000003698- Ms. Ritu Raju Club Road
M231115KAR Kolindrekar Camp, Belagavi

Belagavi

Karnataka

590001

B.SC (5

Semester)

B.K College
0000003717- Ms.. Sheetal Club Road
M231115KAR Patil Camp, Belagavi

Belagavi

Karnataka

590001

4 0000003691- O Ms. Shridevi B.SC (5 N
M231115KAR Kamat Semester)
B.K College
Club Road
Camp, Belagavi
Belagavi



0000003660-
M231115KAR

0000003656-
M231115KAR

0000003658-
M231115KAR

0000002259-
M231115KAR

Mr. Mahantesh
Khetri

Mr. Azaruddin
Nadaf

Mr. Malleshi
Tiraki

Ms. Prajakta B
Ghasari

Karnataka
590001

B.SC (5
Semester)
BLDEAS TGP
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
GIRISH
NAGAR
JAMAKHANDI
BAGALKOT
Karnataka
587301

B.SC (5
Semester)
BLDEAS TGP
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
GIRISH
NAGAR
JAMAKHANDI
BAGALKOT
Karnataka
587301

B.SC (5
Semester)
BLDEAS TGP
SCIENCE
COLLEGE
GIRISH
NAGAR
JAMAKHANDI
BAGALKOT
Karnataka
587301

B.SC (5
Semester)
GSSc degree
college
RPD Cross,
Tilakawadi
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590006



10

11

12

13

0000003635-

M231115KAR

0000003628-

M231115KAR

0000003631-

M231115KAR

0000003604-

M231115KAR

0000003557-

M231115KAR

O

Ms. Jyoti G

Akkatangerahal

Ms. Manisha

Gangawalkar

Ms. Nikita
Kush Durgi

Ms. Akshata
Shivarai

Ms. Akshata
Gadagalli

B.SC (5
Semester)
GSSc degree
college
RPD Cross,
Tilakawadi
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590006

B.SC (5
Semester)
GSSc degree
college
RPD Cross,
Tilakawadi
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590006

B.SC (5
Semester)
GSSc degree
college
RPD Cross,
Tilakawadi
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590006

B.SC (5
Semester)
JSS degree
college gokak
falls road
Gokak
Belagavi
Karnataka
591307

B.SC (5
Semester)
JSS degree
college gokak
falls road
Gokak



Ms. Anita
0000003625-

M231115KAR
Khatavakar

Mr. Satish
Nanasaheb

Gangappanavar

0000003560-
M231115KAR

Mr. Rohit
Mahaveer Patil

0000003615-
M231115KAR

0000003755~

Belagavi
Karnataka
591307

B.SC (5
Semester)
JSS degree
college gokak
falls road
Gokak
Belagavi

Karnataka
591307

B.SC (5
Semester)
KLE G 1
BAGEWADI
SCIENCE
LARTS AND
COMMERCE
COLLEGE
NEAR
BUSTAND,P B
ROAD
NIPPANI
Belagavi
Karnataka
591237

B.SC (5
Semester)
KLE G 1
BAGEWADI
SCIENCE
ARTS AND
COMMERCE
COLLEGE
NEAR
BUSTAND,P B
ROAD
NIPPANI
Belagavi
Karnataka
591237

Mr. Shantosh G B.SC (5

M231115KAR

Semester)
Sangolli



18

19

20

0000003778-
M231115KAR

0000003806~
M231115KAR

0000003603-
M231115KAR

0)

Ms. Shaistanaz

Tahsildar

Ms. Taheera
Nadaf

Mr. Shivanand

K Desai

Rayanna first
grade
constituent
college
malamaruti
extension,
mahantesh
nagar
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590017

B.SC (5
Semester)
Sangolli
Rayanna first
grade
constituent
college
malamaruti
extension,
mahantesh
nagar
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590017

B.SC (5
Semester)
Sangolli
Rayanna first
grade
constituent
college
malamaruti
extension,
mahantesh
nagar
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590017

B.SC (5
Semester)
Sangolli



21

22

23

24

0000003607-
M231115KAR

0000003841-
M231115KAR

0000003792~
M231115KAR

0000003744-
M231115KAR

O

Mr. Prakash B
Kanasavi

Ms. Laxmi

Sajjan

Ms. Rajeshwari

Veerapur

Ms. Seema
Joshi

Rayanna first
grade
constituent
college
malamaruti
extension,
mahantesh
nagar
Belagavi
Belagavi
Karnataka
590017

B.SC (5
Semester)
SVM College
Ilkal

Ilkal
tgq-Hunagunda
Bagalkot
Karnataka
587125

B.SC (5
Semester)
SVM College
Tlkal

Ilkal
tgq-Hunagunda
Bagalkot
Karnataka
587125

B.SC (5
Semester)
SVM College
Ilkal

Ilkal
tgq-Hunagunda
Bagalkot
Karnataka
587125

B.SC (5
Semester)
G.P.PORWAL
COLLEGE
SINDAGI
SINDAGI



25

26

27

28

29

0000003706~
M231115KAR

0000003774-
M231115KAR

0000003549-
M231115KAR

0000003634-
M231115KAR

0000001337-
M231115KAR

Ms. Shruti
Gurushetti

Ms. Nirmala
Nidagundi

Mr. Prashant

Ganur

Mr. Bharath
Goudar

Ms. Nagashree
U Hebbar

VIJAYAPUR
Karnataka
586128

B.SC (5
Semester)
G.P.PORWAL
COLLEGE
SINDAGI
SINDAGI
VIJAYAPUR
Karnataka
586128

B.SC (5
Semester)
G.P.PORWAL
COLLEGE
SINDAGI
SINDAGI
VIJAYAPUR
Karnataka
586128

B.SC (5
Semester)

JSS COLLEGE
VIDYAGIRI
DHARWAD
DHARWAD
Karnataka
580004

B.SC (5
Semester)

JSS COLLEGE
VIDYAGIRI
DHARWAD
DHARWAD
Karnataka
580004

B.SC (5
Semester)

JSS COLLEGE
VIDYAGIRI
DHARWAD
DHARWAD
Karnataka
580004



30

31

32

33

34

0000003801-
M231115KAR

0000003687-
M231115KAR

0000003633-
M231115KAR

0000003640-
M231115KAR

0000003684-
M231115KAR

Ms. Sanjeevini
Sangamesh
Burli

Ms. Namita
Jahagirdar

Ms. Swati
Pundalik Naik

Ms. Naik
Shivali Namdev

Ms. Sampada
Suhas Korde

B.SC (5
Semester)
SB Arts and
KCP Science
college,
Solapur road
Vijayapur
Vijayapur
Karnataka
586103

B.SC (5
Semester)
SB Arts and
KCP Science
college,
Solapur road
Vijayapur
Vijayapur
Karnataka
586103

B.SC (6
Semester)
Parvatibai
Chowgule
College of Arts
& Science
South Goa
South Goa
South Goa
Goa 403602

B.SC (6
Semester)
Parvatibai
Chowgule
College of Arts
& Science
South Goa
South Goa
South Goa
Goa 403602
B.SC (6
Semester)

PES College Of
Arts And

Science



35

36

37

38

39

0000003584-
M231115KAR

0000003541-
M231115KAR

0000003601-
M231115KAR

0000003681-
M231115KAR

0000000353- O
M231115KAR

Ms. Sanjana
Santosh Nigalye

Farmagudi
Ponda
North Goa
Goa 403401

B.SC (6
Semester)
PES College Of
Arts And
Science
Farmagudi
Ponda
North Goa
Goa 403401
B.SC (5
Semester)
University
college of

Mr. Srivishnu K Science

S

Mr. Manohar S
H

Mzr. Subhash H
Lepaksh

Ms. Vaibhavi M
S

B.H Road,
Tumkur
Tumkur

Karnataka
572103

B.SC (5
Semester)
University
college of
Science
B.H Road,
Tumkur
Tumkur

Karnataka
572103

B.SC (5
Semester)
University
college of
Science
B.H Road,
Tumkur
Tumkur

Karnataka
572103

B.SC (5
Semester)



40

41

42

43

0000001945-

M231115KAR

0000003521-

M231115KAR

0000003814-

M231115KAR

0000003491-

M231115KAR

O

O

Ms. Ms.
Vanishree K K

Mr. Harsha
Ganesh
Upadhyay

Ms. Ms.
Kruthika H H

Ms. Namitha

Viona Pais

St. Joseph
College

36 Lalbagh
Road
Bangalore
Bangalore
Karnataka
560027

B.SC (3
Semester)
St. Joseph
College

36 Lalbagh
Road
Bangalore
Bangalore
Karnataka
560027

B.SC (5
Semester)
University
College
U.P.Mallya
Road,Hampanak
atta
Mangaluru
Dakshina
Kannada
Karnataka
575001

B.SC (3
Semester)
Christ
University
Hosur Road
Bangalore
Bangalore
Karnataka
560029

B.SC (3
Semester)

St Aloysius
College

Near light house
Kodialbail,



44

45

0000003713-
M231115KAR

0000000185
M231115KAR

O

Ms. Aishwarya

SV

Mr. Deepak
Madhukar
Bakal

Mangaluru
Dakshina
Kannada
Karnataka
575003

B.SC (3
Semester)
DR G
SHANKAR
GOVT
WOMENS
COLLEGE &
PG STUDY
CENTRE
AJJARKAD
UDUPI
UDUPI
Karnataka
576101

B.SC (3
Semester)
Abasaheb

Garware College

Karve Road,
Erandwane
Pune

Pune
Maharashtra
411004



	Mini MTTS Selection List
	Mini MTTS 2015 - Karnataka


